
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
15

771
56

622
46

189
168
311
106
13

131
37
66
16
47

163
150
20
61
34

122
183
14

151
58

127
162
102
297

Last Name
SLEZÁK
KUBOUŠEK
SCHREIBER
ODEHNAL
DŘÍŽĎAL
BALÁN
KRYŠTŮFEK
NOVÁK
BERÁNEK
HRUŠKA
MELICHAR
CABICAR
ZAHRADNÍK
SLAVÍK
HORKÝ
CIMBUREK
LEIBLINGER
KLOUČEK
KAREŠ
MIČÍKOVÁ
HRUBEŠ
ŽIDEK
ŠTĚRBA
BÍŽA
ŠOCH
PODLIPNÝ
CIMBUREK
SADLOŇ
RADOUŠ

First Name
PETR
LADISLAV
JAN
MARTIN
FRANTIŠEK
JIŘÍ
JIŘÍ
LUKÁŠ
PAVEL
JAN
PETR
JAN
PETR
JINDŘICH
PETR
PETR
PETR
MARTIN
PAVEL
IVANA
OTAKAR
MILAN
JIŘÍ
TOMÁŠ
RADIM
JAN
MICHAL
PETR
MARTIN

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
A
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
B2
B2
B2
C
C
C
C
B2
B2

Club
SSP
SBK
SSP
NBK2
SSP
SSP
NBK2
SSP
NBK2
SSP
NBK2
SBK
SSP
NBK1
SSP
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
SSP
NBK1
NBK2
SSP
SBK
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
SBK
NBK2
NBK2

TiresSponsor
YAMAHA R6R
KAWASAKI  ZX10
KAWASAKI ZX6R
APRILIA TUONO V4
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KTM SUPERDUKE
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI TL 1000S
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 1000 STREETFIGHTER
HONDA FIREBLADE
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
SUZUKI SV 650S
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CB 1300
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GLADIUS
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KAWASAKI 636
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ER6N
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
SUZUKI SV650
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 750
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE

Car/Bike Tx
121
21
73

144
74
61
7

66
94

730
100
736
731
80

709
119
85
33
62

717
722
110
143
67
8

68
114
19
25

Laps
7
3
6
5
6
6
5
6
5
7
6
6
6
3
6
5
6
6
6
4
5
2
6
6
5
5
5
5
5

In Lap
2
1
6
2
5
5
4
4
4
6
4
3
3
2
5
2
3
5
4
3
5
2
3
4
4
3
4
5
4

Best Tm
1:50.573
1:50.764
1:53.443
1:55.818
1:56.910
1:58.029
1:58.596
2:00.179
2:00.234
2:00.241
2:01.284
2:01.730
2:04.029
2:04.518
2:04.568
2:06.949
2:07.825
2:08.230
2:10.284
2:10.847
2:10.941
2:12.698
2:13.083
2:15.100
2:16.260
2:17.793
2:18.125
2:18.918
2:28.244
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Lap

5

(13) JAN HRUŠKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1
2
3

4
5
6

(37) JAN CABICAR
1
2
3

4
5
6

(66) PETR ZAHRADNÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(16) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK

1
2
3

(47) PETR HORKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(163) PETR CIMBUREK
1
2
3
4

5

(150) PETR LEIBLINGER
1

2
3
4
5

6

(20) MARTIN KLOUČEK
1

2

Lap Tm

2:30.563

2:05.154
2:00.913
2:00.874
2:03.340
2:04.599
2:00.241
2:40.774

2:15.262
2:09.981
2:10.194
2:01.284
2:06.188
2:04.488

2:04.873
2:01.903
2:01.730
2:03.722
2:03.790
2:30.225

2:11.938
2:08.749
2:04.029
2:21.083
2:10.541
2:42.042

2:05.921
2:04.518
2:30.254

2:12.541
2:17.176
2:13.335
2:11.476
2:04.568
2:40.664

2:10.110
2:06.949
2:09.297
2:08.012
2:07.873

2:11.701
2:08.203
2:07.825
2:10.059
2:08.908
2:45.808

2:11.707
2:08.276

Diff

+30.329

+4.913
+0.672
+0.633

+3.099
+4.358

-
+40.533

+13.978
+8.697
+8.910

-
+4.904
+3.204

+3.143
+0.173

-

+1.992
+2.060

+28.495

+7.909
+4.720

-

+17.054
+6.512

+38.013

+1.403
-

+25.736

+7.973
+12.608
+8.767

+6.908
-

+36.096

+3.161
-

+2.348
+1.063

+0.924

+3.876

+0.378
-

+2.234
+1.083

+37.983

+3.477

+0.046

Time of Day

17:58:32.112

17:46:39.897
17:48:40.810
17:50:41.684

17:52:45.024
17:54:49.623
17:56:49.864
17:59:30.638

17:47:25.995
17:49:35.976
17:51:46.170

17:53:47.454
17:55:53.642
17:57:58.130

17:46:57.586
17:48:59.489
17:51:01.219

17:53:04.941
17:55:08.731
17:57:38.956

17:47:13.433
17:49:22.182
17:51:26.211

17:53:47.294
17:55:57.835
17:58:39.877

17:49:18.068
17:51:22.586
17:53:52.840

17:47:14.348
17:49:31.524
17:51:44.859

17:53:56.335
17:56:00.903
17:58:41.567

17:49:11.503
17:51:18.452
17:53:27.749
17:55:35.761

17:57:43.634

17:48:06.148

17:50:14.351
17:52:22.176
17:54:32.235
17:56:41.143

17:59:26.951

17:46:46.931

17:48:55.207

Lap

3
4
5
6

(61) PAVEL KAREŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(34) IVANA MIČÍKOVÁ
1
2
3

4

(122) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1
2

3
4
5

(183) MILAN ŽIDEK
1
2

(14) JIŘÍ ŠTĚRBA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(151) TOMÁŠ BÍŽA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(58) RADIM ŠOCH

1
2
3
4

5

(127) JAN PODLIPNÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(162) MICHAL CIMBUREK
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

2:08.308
2:11.686
2:08.230
2:11.249

2:11.758
2:12.647
2:14.862
2:10.284
2:11.639
2:47.510

2:14.036
2:11.555
2:10.847
2:27.777

2:30.527
2:21.043
2:24.911
2:14.095
2:10.941

2:12.967
2:12.698

2:14.553
2:13.523
2:13.083
2:14.966
2:22.499
2:37.236

2:17.726
2:17.120
2:15.495
2:15.100
2:15.541
2:42.965

2:17.469
2:19.206
2:19.458
2:16.260
2:17.559

2:20.983
2:20.727
2:17.793
2:18.443
2:44.501

2:19.831
2:20.654
2:18.545
2:18.125
2:33.735

Diff

+0.078
+3.456

-
+3.019

+1.474
+2.363
+4.578

-
+1.355

+37.226

+3.189
+0.708

-

+16.930

+19.586
+10.102

+13.970
+3.154

-

+0.269
-

+1.470
+0.440

-

+1.883
+9.416

+24.153

+2.626
+2.020
+0.395

-

+0.441
+27.865

+1.209
+2.946
+3.198

-

+1.299

+3.190
+2.934

-
+0.650

+26.708

+1.706
+2.529
+0.420

-
+15.610

Time of Day

17:51:03.515
17:53:15.201
17:55:23.431
17:57:34.680

17:47:51.712
17:50:04.359
17:52:19.221

17:54:29.505
17:56:41.144
17:59:28.654

17:47:09.246
17:49:20.801
17:51:31.648

17:53:59.425

17:47:49.269
17:50:10.312

17:52:35.223
17:54:49.318
17:57:00.259

17:54:57.443
17:57:10.141

17:46:48.678
17:49:02.201
17:51:15.284

17:53:30.250
17:55:52.749
17:58:29.985

17:47:14.108
17:49:31.228
17:51:46.723
17:54:01.823

17:56:17.364
17:59:00.329

17:48:24.290
17:50:43.496
17:53:02.954
17:55:19.214

17:57:36.773

17:49:34.547
17:51:55.274

17:54:13.067
17:56:31.510
17:59:16.011

17:49:33.269
17:51:53.923
17:54:12.468

17:56:30.593
17:59:04.328

Lap

(15) PETR SLEZÁK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(771) LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK
1

2
3

(56) JAN SCHREIBER

1
2
3
4

5
6

(622) MARTIN ODEHNAL
1

2
3
4
5

(46) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(189) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1
2

3
4
5
6

(168) JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK
1
2
3

4
5

(311) LUKÁŠ NOVÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(106) PAVEL BERÁNEK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

1:54.808
1:50.573
1:53.259
1:53.706
1:52.418
1:53.982
2:10.891

1:50.764
1:54.228
1:54.184

2:34.739
1:57.383
2:10.935
2:09.530
1:58.813
1:53.443

1:57.812
1:55.818
1:57.339
1:56.217
2:10.621

2:02.256
1:58.944
1:57.696
2:01.262
1:56.910
2:20.714

2:06.153
2:02.721
2:03.327
2:02.230
1:58.029
2:35.790

2:01.992
2:00.969
1:59.960
1:58.596
2:28.463

2:02.797
2:02.688
2:02.193
2:00.179
2:02.582
2:02.760

2:06.329
2:02.733
2:02.659
2:00.234

Diff

+4.235

-
+2.686
+3.133
+1.845
+3.409

+20.318

-

+3.464
+3.420

+41.296
+3.940

+17.492
+16.087

+5.370
-

+1.994

-
+1.521
+0.399

+14.803

+5.346
+2.034

+0.786
+4.352

-
+23.804

+8.124
+4.692

+5.298
+4.201

-
+37.761

+3.396
+2.373
+1.364

-
+29.867

+2.618
+2.509
+2.014

-

+2.403
+2.581

+6.095

+2.499
+2.425

-

Time of Day

17:46:37.344

17:48:27.917
17:50:21.176
17:52:14.882
17:54:07.300
17:56:01.282

17:58:12.173

17:53:36.982

17:55:31.210
17:57:25.394

17:47:38.647
17:49:36.030
17:51:46.965
17:53:56.495

17:55:55.308
17:57:48.751

17:47:40.516

17:49:36.334
17:51:33.673
17:53:29.890
17:55:40.511

17:49:16.175
17:51:15.119

17:53:12.815
17:55:14.077
17:57:10.987
17:59:31.701

17:47:48.801
17:49:51.522

17:51:54.849
17:53:57.079
17:55:55.108
17:58:30.898

17:50:49.543
17:52:50.512
17:54:50.472

17:56:49.068
17:59:17.531

17:47:41.827
17:49:44.515
17:51:46.708
17:53:46.887

17:55:49.469
17:57:52.229

17:49:55.923

17:51:58.656
17:54:01.315
17:56:01.549
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(102) PETR SADLOŇ
1

2
3
4
5

(297) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

2:29.528
2:20.675
2:20.854
2:20.097
2:18.918

2:39.385
2:35.840
2:30.402
2:28.244
2:51.999

Diff

+10.610

+1.757
+1.936
+1.179

-

+11.141
+7.596
+2.158

-
+23.755

Time of Day

17:47:39.556

17:50:00.231
17:52:21.085
17:54:41.182
17:57:00.100

17:48:19.328
17:50:55.168
17:53:25.570

17:55:53.814
17:58:45.813
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